Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 13.04.2019 17:18:11
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Nr
5
36
6
2
9
31
18
35
27
34
1
19
8
7

Fahrer

Kenny Buchser
Tedi Baumann
Sergio Congedi
Michel Aregger
Melanie Gerber
Yves Bertschi
Stefano Ruesch
Andreas Wermuth
Patrick Weibel
Ismael Wermuth
Livio Allenbach
lvan Schaufelberger
Marco Fuchs
Christoph Fuchs

Kenny Tedi Sergio
Buchser Baumann Congedi
00.000 00.455 00.529
40.351 41.102 40.773
38.612 39.761 40.677
38.390 39.174 39.708
38.457 39.093 39.809
38.706 39.230 39.854
38.741 38.846 39.981
39.295 38.932 39.911
39.196 39.932 39.940
38.687 39.704 40.532
38.808 38.886 40.269
38.622 39.711 40.178
38.716 38.743 40.901
38.884 39.095 40.132
38.826 38.925 40.056
39.825 39.133 40.190
41.884 39.550 40.780
Livio lvan Marco
Allenbac Schaufelb Fuchs
02.003 02.895 03.728
49.250 47.465 48.459
44.473 43.470 44,721
44.150 43.485 44.486
44.160 43.423 44.323
43.840 43.712 44.129
43.648 44113 44.663
43.897 44,071 44.034
43.928 43.788 44.010
43.822 43.797 43.508
42.924 44.394 43.178
43.086 43.462 43577
42.697 43.100 43.757
43.558 43.984 43.871
43.276 44,510 43.932

Michel
Areqgger
01.191
41.764
39.816
39.494
39.660
40.024
39.917
39.981
40.005
40.541
40.352
40.093
41.028
40.268
40.196
40.312
40.296

Christoph
Fuch
03.946
49.808
47.739
47.982
48.186
48.760
48.735
49.165
48.494
48.870
48.730
48.535
48.373
47.798

Melanie

Gerber
01.398
42.720
40.717
40.458
40.614
40.498
40.764
40.668
40.649
40.710
40.624
40.216
40.908
40.885
40.754
40.416
40.606

Runden
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13

Yves
Bertschi
01.834
44.145
41.494
40.792
40.995
41.194
41.192
41.022
40.093
40.284
40.333
40.383
40.757
41.055
40.368
42.158

Bestzeit Differenz Gesamtzeit
38.390 0.000 10:26.000
38.743 +4.272 10:30.272
39.708 +18.220 10:44.220
39.494 +18.938 10:44.938
40.216 +27.605 10:53.605
40.093 -1 10:18.099
41.018 =4 10:22.678
41.291 -1 10:29.074
41.465 =il 10:38.966
41.327 -1 10:49.463
42.697 -2 10:18.712
43.100 -2 10:19.669
43.178 -2 10:24.376
47.739 -3 10:35.121

Stefano  Andreas Patrick Ismael
Ruesch  Wermut Weibel Wermuth
01.214 01.471 01.586 01.521
44.079 44.138 47.321 57.097
41.540 41.468 41.857 44.586
41.252 41,568 42.889 43.110
41.033 41.420 41.756 42.038
41.202 41.291 41.794 41.843
41.096 41.461 42.175 42.374
41.672 42.099 41.766 42.862
41.208 41.421 42172 41.729
41.018 42.075 41.953 41.949
41.190 41.849 42.501 42.083
41.130 41.335 42.637 42.413
41.164 41514 43.272 41.427
41.252 42.460 41.986 41.527
41.218 41.775 41.465 41.327
41.410 41.729 41.836 41577



